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London Youth Games 

Stebon represented Tower Hamlets at the 

London Youth Games for the first time in their 

history last week. Stebon were given this   

honour because they won the Tower Hamlets 

Netball competition back in October. They 

competed admirably against all the other  

Netball champions from every borough in        

London! Well done Humayd, Ikram, Khalidah, 

Samira, Abdul Basit, Noah and Ilhan you did 

Stebon proud!  

Year 1—DINO MUSEUM 

Year 1 children finished the 

term with a DINO museum. 

The museum had an   

amazing array of display 

and was open to parents 

and carers to enjoy and 

celebrate the  work of Year 

1 superstars! 
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STEBON PRIMARY SCHOOL 

Term Dates 2017-18 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Monday 4th September & Tuesday 5th 

September 2017 

School Open: Weds 6th September – Friday 20th October 2017 

Half term: Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2017 

School Open: Monday 30th October – Weds 20th December 

2017  

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED) Friday 3rd November 2017 

Christmas Holiday: Thursday 21st Dec 2017 – Tuesday 2nd  January 

2018 

School Open: Weds 3rd January– Friday 9th February 2018 

Half term: Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2018 

School Open: Monday 19th February – Thursday 29th March 

2018 

Spring Holiday: Friday 30th March – Friday 13th April 2018 

School Open: Monday 16th April – Friday 25th May 2018 

May Bank Holiday: Monday 7th May 2018 

Half term: Monday 28th May 2018 – Friday 1st June 2018 

School Open: Monday 4th June – Thursday 19th July 2018 

INSET (SCHOOL CLOSED)  Friday 20th July, Monday 23rd & 

Tuesday 24th July 2018 

The School will be closed on Eid celebration days 

Eid-ul-Fitr: 15 June 2018 *(Confirmation will be given 10 days    

before) 

Happy Holidays! 

Stebon pupils and staff have had 

a very busy and fun filled term.  

School closes for Easter holidays 

today and reopens on Monday 16th  

April 2018. 

Please note Breakfast Club will be to open from 8.00am 


